Alder Grove Charter School

Activity Log

Legal Student Name (last, first):

Preferred Name (last, first):

Course:

Learning Period 4

1/20/26-2/27/26

Green

Total Hours:

Instructions: Please enter the duration of the activity on the school day preformed. For example “30 Minutes”.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1/19 1/20 1/21 1/22 1/23
HOLIDAY

1/26 1/27 1/28 1/29 1/30

2/2 2/3 2/4 2/5 2/6

2/9 2/10 2/11 2/12 2/13

2/16 2/17 2/18 2/19 2/20
HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

2/23 2/24 2/25 2/26 2/27




	Legal Student Name last first: 
	Preferred Name last first: 
	Course: 
	Total Hours: 
	120: 
	121: 
	122: 
	123: 
	126: 
	127: 
	128: 
	129: 
	130: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	29: 
	210: 
	211: 
	212: 
	213: 
	218: 
	219: 
	220: 
	223: 
	224: 
	225: 
	226: 
	227: 


