Legal Student Name (last, first):	
Preferred Name (last, first):	
Course:	
Total Hours:	

Instructions: Please enter the duration of the activity on the school day preformed. For example "30 Minutes".

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1/19	1/20	1/21	1/22	1/23
HOLIDAY				
1/26	1/27	1/28	1/29	1/30
2/2	2/3	2/4	2/5	2/6
2/9	2/10	2/11	2/12	2/13
2/16 HOLIDAY	2/17 HOLIDAY	2/18	2/19	2/20
2/23	2/24	2/25	2/26	2/27